
                      
                                                                                                                                  4 EDIZIONE DELLA ULTRAMARATHON KM 60

                                                                                                              ORGANIZZAZIONE:  CS FIAMMA MACOMER 
                                                                MACOMER:  23 OTTOBRE 2011

 PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE   Mt 60000
AMATORI MASTER DONNE TF Mt 60000

1 1 7 MORA CECILIA MF45 VB012 AS CADDESE 4h 59' 45"
1 2 1 CORREALE VERONICA SF RM068 CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA 5h 27' 24"
2 3 3 ARDAU ALESSANDRA MF45 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS 6h 23' 40"
3 4 4 PIGA MARTA MF45 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU 6h 44' 20"
4 5 5 LODDO ALESSANDRA MF45 NU149 ATLETICA ORANI 6h 54' 33"
1 6 6 PISANU ANNA DEBORA MF40 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 6h 54' 33"
1 7 2 VALDO SARA MF35 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 7h 36' 35"
1 8 8 PIZZINI MARIA STELLA MF55 VR802 GS MON BO 7h 59' 21
1 9 9 ROSSO-CARMICHAELFRANCESCA MF50 SS026 USA- CREMONA 8h 14' 07"

 PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE   
AMATORI MASTER DONNE TF 

1 1 7 MORA CECILIA MF45 VB012 AS CADDESE 1h 36' 07" 4h 59' 45" 6h 35' 52"
1 2 1 CORREALE VERONICA SF RM068 CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA 1h 41' 48" 5h 27' 24" 7h 09' 12"
2 3 3 ARDAU ALESSANDRA MF45 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS 2h 02' 13" 6h 23' 40" 8h 25' 53"
3 4 4 PIGA MARTA MF45 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU 1h 54' 56" 6h 44' 20" 8h 39' 16"
4 5 5 LODDO ALESSANDRA MF45 NU149 ATLETICA ORANI 1h 55' 28" 6h 54' 33" 8h 50' 01"

COMBINATA

1^ TAPPA 1^+2^ TAPPA2^ TAPPA

                      

Comitato  Regionale  Sardo

****  ****



1 6 2 VALDO SARA MF35 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 2h 13' 53" 7h 36' 35" 9h 50' 28"
1 7 8 PIZZINI MARIA STELLA MF55 VR802 GS MON BO 2h 12' 22" 7h 59' 21 10h 11' 43"
1 8 9 ROSSO-CARMICHAELFRANCESCA MF50 SS026 USA- CREMONA 2h 12' 39" 8h 14' 07" 10h 26' 46"

 PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI   Mt 60000
AMATORI MASTER UOMINI  Mt 60000

1 1 51 CALCATERRA GIORGIO SM RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 4h 21' 44"
1 2 88 SALARIS ANTONIO FILIPPO MM40 SS093 POD AMATORI OLBIA 4h 26' 29"
1 3 119 TANCA VINCENZO MM35 SS125 ATLETICA PLOAGHE 4h 31' 22"
1 4 72 OLMO MARCO MM60 CN020 GS ROATA CHIUSANA 4h 45' 55"
1 5 65 PISANI LORENZO MM45 CA049 GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA 4h 59' 46"
1 6 98 MASCIA TIZIANO TM CA025 PARTEOLLA 5h 00' 32"
2 7 52 PITTAU MARCO SM CA198 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO 5h 01' 27"
2 8 92 RIBICHESU DAVIDE TM SS217 PODISTICA SASSARI 5h 03' 21"
2 9 67 TUVERI FRANCESCO MM45 CA137 GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI 5h 05' 31"
1 10 93 BUSSU GIANPAOLO MM50 NU149 ATLETICA ORANI 5h 07' 55"
2 11 87 RUZZU GAVINO MM40 SS067 SS GYMNASIUM ATL ALGHERO 5h 14' 25"
3 12 120 ORRU ITALO MM45 CA195 SURVIVAL TRIATHON 5h 19' 04"
3 13 62 MURA TEODORO MM40 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS 5h 24' 34"
2 14 68 LISCI FEDERICO MM35 CA186 ATLETICA PABILLONIS 5h 25' 55"
2 15 70 ZANDA PIER ROBERTO MM50 CA195 AS SURVIVAL TRIATHLON 5h 30' 04"
4 16 64 CIRRONIS FLAVIO MM45 CA044 SS SPORTING S.I.E. 5h 32' 02"
5 17 56 MATTA FEDERICO MM45 CA004 ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI 5h 35' 10"
6 18 66 CARDU GESUINO MM45 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU 5h 35' 10"
7 19 73 FOSSATI CARLO MM45 CO249 ATLETICA CENTROLARIO 5h 47' 33"
4 20 80 DEMURU MARIO MM40 OR209 POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO 5h 49' 32"
3 21 90 SPANO NICOLO' MM50 SS181 GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON 6h 01' 01"
5 22 83 LUBERTO LUCA MM40 RM032 ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS 6h 03' 55"
4 23 55 CABRAS SILVIO MM50 CA004 ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI 6h 08' 54"
8 24 86 PORQUEDDU ANTONIO MM45 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 6h 09' 13"
2 25 94 SASU PAOLINO MM60 SS196 GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI 6h 19' 34"
5 26 54 PANSERA FABIO MM50 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 6h 24' 54"
6 27 89 SALIS PIER LUIGI MM40 SS181 GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON 6h 25' 00"
1 28 57 AUTELITANO DOMENICO MM55 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS 6h 34' 12"
6 29 85 D'ELIA LORENZO MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 6h 44' 29"
7 30 76 SARDU BRUNO MM50 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 6h 46' 41"
7 31 79 DEDONI ANTONIO MM40 OR209 POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO 6h 54' 34"
2 32 82 BOCCHINI EMILIO MM55 RM032 ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS 7h 03' 12"



3 33 84 COSSO PIER BRUNO MM55 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 7h 05' 26"
4 34 77 SICURELLA ALDO MM55 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 7h 20' 18"
8 35 81 SERRA GUIDO MM50 OR209 POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO 7h 24' 31"
9 36 78 DERIU BENEDETTO MM50 OR178 POL GUILCER TEAM LA CITTA' 8h 06' 14"

10 CARTA GABRIELE MM45 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
58 CUCCU WALTER MM40 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
59 FENU CARLO MM50 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
60 FRANCU JULIAN MM55 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
61 MULLER FERNANDO MM60 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
74 LISTO ANDREA SALVATORETM NU052 CS FIAMMA MACOMER rit
75 PUGGIONI GIANFRANCO TM NU052 CS FIAMMA MACOMER rit
91 CANU FRANCESCO TM SS206 ATLETICA ANGLONA LAERRU rit
95 LOI GIAMPAOLO MM50 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit
96 BIGELLA ANTONIO MM40 SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES rit
97 VIRDIS LUCIANO MM55 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS rit

 PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI  
AMATORI MASTER UOMINI 

1 1 51 CALCATERRA GIORGIO SM RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 1h 19' 48" 4h 21' 44" 5h 41' 32"
1 2 88 SALARIS ANTONIO FILIPPO MM40 SS093 POD AMATORI OLBIA 1h 20' 31" 4h 26' 29" 5h 47' 00"
1 3 119 TANCA VINCENZO MM35 SS125 ATLETICA PLOAGHE 1h 19' 56" 4h 31' 22" 5h 51' 18"
1 4 72 OLMO MARCO MM60 CN020 GS ROATA CHIUSANA 1h 31' 19" 4h 45' 55" 6h 17' 14"
1 5 65 PISANI LORENZO MM45 CA049 GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA 1h 25' 19" 4h 59' 46" 6h 25' 05"
2 6 52 PITTAU MARCO SM CA198 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO 1h 26' 17" 5h 01' 27" 6h 27' 44"
1 7 92 RIBICHESU DAVIDE TM SS217 PODISTICA SASSARI 1h 35' 01" 5h 03' 21" 6h 38' 22"
2 8 67 TUVERI FRANCESCO MM45 CA137 GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI 1h 30' 24" 5h 05' 31" 6h 35' 55"
1 9 93 BUSSU GIANPAOLO MM50 NU149 ATLETICA ORANI 1h 31' 58" 5h 07' 55" 6h 39' 53"
2 10 87 RUZZU GAVINO MM40 SS067 SS GYMNASIUM ATL ALGHERO 1h 29' 44" 5h 14' 25" 6h 44' 09"
3 11 120 ORRU ITALO MM45 CA195 SURVIVAL TRIATHON 1h 30' 20" 5h 19' 04" 6h 49' 24"
3 12 62 MURA TEODORO MM40 CA038 POL  JOLAO IGLESIAS 1h 38' 22" 5h 24' 34" 7h 02' 56"
2 13 70 ZANDA PIER ROBERTO MM50 CA195 AS SURVIVAL TRIATHLON 1h 35' 52" 5h 30' 04" 7h 05' 56"
4 14 56 MATTA FEDERICO MM45 CA004 ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI 1h 34' 06" 5h 35' 10" 7h 09' 16"
3 15 90 SPANO NICOLO' MM50 SS181 GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON 1h 40' 33" 6h 01' 01" 7h 41' 34"
4 16 55 CABRAS SILVIO MM50 CA004 ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI 1h 50' 51" 6h 08' 54" 7h 59' 45"
2 17 94 SASU PAOLINO MM60 SS196 GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI 1h 42' 54" 6h 19' 34" 8h 02' 28"
4 18 89 SALIS PIER LUIGI MM40 SS181 GS MONTE ACUTO MARATHON 1h 38' 46" 6h 25' 00" 8h 03' 46"
5 19 54 PANSERA FABIO MM50 BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO 1h 55' 27" 6h 24' 54" 8h 20' 21"
6 20 85 D'ELIA LORENZO MM50 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 1h 55' 11" 6h 44' 29" 8h 39' 40"

COMBINATA



7 21 76 SARDU BRUNO MM50 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 2h 09' 55" 6h 46' 41" 8h 56' 36"
1 22 77 SICURELLA ALDO MM55 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 2h 10' 12" 7h 20' 18" 9h 30' 30"
8 23 78 DERIU BENEDETTO MM50 OR178 POL GUILCER TEAM LA CITTA' 2h 13' 44" 8h 06' 14" 10h 19' 58"


